‘ YNASTY

DYNAmics and STructural analYsis of 2D materials

DYNASTY Workshops
Tuesday 10/06/2025, 09:00-16:00

Location: Universiteit Antwerpen - Stadscampus

Title: “Workshop on innovation, collaboration with industry
and career perspective outside academia”

Time
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:45

9:45-

10:30

10:30-

11:00

11:00-
11:30
11:30-
12:00
12:00-
12:30
12:30-
13:30
13:30-
14:00
14:00-
14:15

14:15-
15:15

15:15-
16:00

Title
Registration

Best practices for collaboration with
industry

Introduction to Intellectual Property

Coffee break

Transforming your ideas into a high-
tech Spin-off: AdaptEM journey

A Career Journey and Insights from
Thermo Fisher

Alumni success stories 1

Lunch

From Lab to Fab: Interesting stories
Transferable skills, training

opportunities and job search

Alumni success stories 2

Networking / Coffee break

This project receives funding in the European
Commission’s
Programme under Grant Agreement Number
101079179

Horizon Europe Research

Presenter

Laurens van der Steen (UA)

llse Heyvaert (UA)

Armand Béché (CEO AdaptEM, Belgium)

Herman Lemmens (Thermo Fisher Scientific)

Frederik Vanmeert (Rijksmuseum), Annelies
de wael (WEWIS), Hans van Rompay (VITO)

Emmanuel Stratakis (CEO at Biomimetic &
Deputy Director of FORTH-IESL, Greece)

Lucian Covaci (NANOlight, UA)

Misa Andelkovi¢ (Luceda Photonics), Edith
Euan Diaz (Axelera Al), Niels Cautaerts (VITO),
Eva Bladt (DENSsolutions), Mert Kurttepeli
(UA)

' , Universiteit
Antwerpen

NANG b




