

DYNAmics and STructural analysis of 2D materials

DYNASTY Workshops

Tuesday 10/06/2025, 09:00-16:00

Location: Universiteit Antwerpen - Stadscampus

Title: "Workshop on innovation, collaboration with industry and career perspective outside academia"

Time	Title	Presenter
8:45-9:00	Registration	-
9:00-9:45	Best practices for collaboration with industry	Laurens van der Steen (UA)
9:45- 10:30	Introduction to Intellectual Property	Ilse Heyvaert (UA)
10:30- 11:00	Coffee break	
11:00- 11:30	Transforming your ideas into a high- tech Spin-off: AdaptEM journey	Armand Béché (CEO AdaptEM, Belgium)
11:30- 12:00	A Career Journey and Insights from Thermo Fisher	Herman Lemmens (Thermo Fisher Scientific)
12:00- 12:30	Alumni success stories 1	Frederik Vanmeert (Rijksmuseum), Annelies de wael (WEWIS), Hans van Rompay (VITO)
12:30- 13:30	Lunch	
13:30- 14:00	From Lab to Fab: Interesting stories	Emmanuel Stratakis (CEO at Biomimetic & Deputy Director of FORTH-IESL, Greece)
14:00- 14:15	Transferable skills, training opportunities and job search	Lucian Covaci (NANOlight, UA)
14:15- 15:15	Alumni success stories 2	Miša Anđelković (Luceda Photonics), Edith Euán Díaz (Axelera AI), Niels Cautaerts (VITO), Eva Bladt (DENSsolutions), Mert Kurttepeli (UA)
15:15- 16:00	Networking / Coffee break	







